Applications
 Drinking water
 Surface water
 Industrial effluent
EZ6000 SERIES
On-line Trace Metal Analyzers
Analysis of Lead
Single and multiple parameter analysis of trace metals

4                                                  EZ6000 Series of On-line Trace Metal Analyzers
Order information
EZ6005.99XXXXX  EZ6000 Series, Pb(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, without digestion
EZ6102.99XXXXX  EZ6000 Series, Pb(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Cd(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, without digestion
EZ6105.99XXXXX  EZ6000 Series, Pb(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Cu(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, without digestion
EZ6106.99XXXXX  EZ6000 Series, Pb(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Zn(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, without digestion
EZ6108.99XXXXX  EZ6000 Series, Pb(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Cu(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Cd(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, without digestion
EZ6109.99XXXXX  EZ6000 Series, Pb(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Zn(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, Cd(II) 0 – 100 µg/L, without digestion
All options (see Configurator)
Measurement range settings / Dilution options
standard range 0
internal MP dilution (factor 4) 1